编号/ltem NO.
品牌/Brand Sino-Flame
产品型号/Model SF-SS-2-14D（S）
规格/Dimension  1200*760*500+200mm
热负荷/Heat loading         24.0kW*2=48.0kW
备注/Remarks
燃气双头双圈矮汤炉（安全掣)
Gas 2-zone low stock pot (dual ring burner)
 产品特点                                              Description
L O W   S T O C K   P O T
矮汤炉
l 全不锈钢机身结构
l 炉头:14"强力炉头，多方聚能，充分燃烧，燃烧噪音
小﹐环保节能
l 每个炉头独立控制，轻松调节火力大小
l 加热速度快﹐能保持食物的原色原味， 保证食物营
养不受破坏
l 内置高效能热电偶熄火安全装置，设置长明火种，确
保设备运行安全
l 设置安全制﹐安全可靠
l 铸铁炉花,底部设有抽拉式盛油盆，收集残水残油，
方便清洁
l Completely stainless steel body structure
l  Burner: 14” reinforced burner,complete combustion, environmental
friendly and save energy.
l Independent control for each burner, easy to adjust the flame and
heat power.
l Fast heating up time which retains the food nutrition inside.
l Equipped with thermocouple flame failure protection and stand pilot
fire, ensures safety at work.
l Safety valve that prevents gas leakage and enhances reliability.
l Cast iron grid, equipped with grease collection tray at bottom,  easy
cleaning.